
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

G6 

24 

61 

51 

16 

69 

4 

96 

83 

44 

33 

G46 

34 

15 

55 

Name 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Albert PRASSE 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Mitja BORGELT 

Ronald BEITLER 

Felix PÖHLER 

Floris SCHIPPER 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Colin FRIBA 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Matteo GÜRTLER 

Jaro BROLL 

Lisa-Marie RUBER 

Class 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

1 

7 

8 

2 

8 

Best Tm 

1:59.659 

1:59.973 

2:00.578 

2:01.528 

2:01.641 

2:01.735 

2:02.122 

2:02.159 

2:03.100 

2:03.557 

2:03.674 

2:04.380 

2:07.979 

2:10.836 

2:12.125 

Diff 

0.314 

0.919 

1.869 

1.982 

2.076 

2.463 

2.500 

3.441 

3.898 

4.015 

4.721 

8.320 

11.177 

12.466 

Gap 

0.314 

0.605 

0.950 

0.113 

0.094 

0.387 

0.037 

0.941 

0.457 

0.117 

0.706 

3.599 

2.857 

1.289 

In Lap 

8 

8 

9 

6 

7 

7 

6 

5 

6 

8 

1 

6 

5 

2 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#15 no transponder 
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Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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IDM Assen /NL 

Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

12.08.2022 09:00 


